
127

6

4

12

13

Osa
Pos

Kuvaus
Description

Spesifikaatio
Specification

14 Kisko ML-lattia-/kattokisko SKE 95/55

13 Ruuvi Tiuha 25

12 Ruuvi Tiuha 35

7 Tiiviste Palomassa

6 Tiiviste EPDM Tiiviste

5 Eristevilla Mineraalivilla 70mm

4 Ranka ML-LPR 95/40

2 Levy Siniat LN 13 Normaali

1 Kisko ML-lattia-/kattokisko SKE 95/37

ML-LPR 95/95 NN - NN M70
Rakennedetalji
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